
1 Shih, Jeanne-Louise Ch 3  p.105 –p.124  (19) Wed. Oct. 4

5 Shih, Jeanne-Louise Ch 5  p.205 – p.226 (22) Wed. Oct. 18

7 Siam, Mohamed Ch 5 p.247 – p.264 (17) Wed. Oct. 25

6 Song, Li Ch 5  p.227 –p.247  (20) Mon. Oct. 23

2 St-yves, Guillaume Ch 3  p.125- p.139  (15) Wed. Oct. 4

3

4

8

9

10

11

Myers, Hadley F. Ch 4  p.144 –p.176  (32) Wed. Oct. 11

Nguyen, San Ch 4  p.176 – p.198 (22) Mon. Oct. 16

St-yves, Guillaume Ch 6 p.270 - p.294 (24) Mon. Oct 30

Nguyen, San Ch 6  p.295– p.324 (29) Wed. Nov. 1

Myers, Hadley F. Ch 7  p.329 – p.349 (20) Wed. Nov. 1

Song, Li Ch 7  p.349 – p.367 (18) Mon. Nov. 6
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12 Siam, Mohamed Ch 8  p.371 – p.395 (24) Mon. Nov. 6

13 Shih, Jeanne-Louise Ch 8 p.395 –p.424  (22) Wed. Nov.8

14 St-yves, Guillaume Ch 8 p.425 – p.457 (32) Wed. Nov.8
Mon. Nov. 13

15

16

17

18

Nguyen, San Ch 9  p.472 – p.498 (26) Mon. Nov. 13

Siam, Mohamed Ch 9  p.499 – p.524 (25) Wed. Nov. 15

Song, Li Ch 10  p.530 – p.557 (27) Mon. Nov. 20

Myers, Hadley F. Ch 10  p.558 – p.582 (24) Wed. Nov. 22
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